
 

WEEKLY BULLETIN
Sterling Public Schools        March 18-24, 2018 
 

Sunday MUSIC TRIP TO DALLAS          

March 18 Buses return to Sterling @ 9:30PM 
 

********************************************************************************************** 
 

MISSOULA CHILDREN’S THEATRE WEEK - schedule TBD 

Monday  Breakfast:  Breakfast Pizza OR WG Cereal/WG Muffin, Fruit/Juice, Milk 

March 19  Lunch:  Ham Patty on WG Bun, Green Beans, Tator Gems and/or Swt. Tator Gems, Applesauce  

RSH - 5th period 

Pioneer Conference JH Quiz Bowl @ Friend - Van leaves @ 11:30AM 

ESU #4 Quiz Bowl @ JCC - 4PM - Van leaves @ 3:20PM 

Capitol Forum - Van leaves @ 6:50AM 

TRACK Practice: 4-6PM 

SCHOOL BOARD MEETING - 7:30PM 
 

Tuesday  NO SCHOOL   
March 20  MUDECAS Music Contest @ Sterling - schedule on back 

TRACK Practice: 4-6PM 
 

Wednesday  Breakfast:  WG Pancake, Sausage OR WG Cereal/WG Pancake, Fruit/Juice, Milk 

March 21  Lunch:  Salisbury Steak, Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy, Breadstick, Mandarin Oranges 
RSH - 7th period 
TRACK Practice: 4-6PM 

 

Thursday  Breakfast:  WG Cereal, WG Toast, Fruit/Juice, Milk 

March 22  Lunch:  Chicken Noodle Soup, PB&J Sandwich, Romaine Lettuce Salad, Peaches 
Pioneer Conference Indoor Track Meet @ Doane - 9:30AM - Bus leaves @ 6:43 

-track schedule on back 
 

Friday   Breakfast:  Oatmeal OR WG Cereal/WG Muffin, Fruit/Juice, Milk 

March 23  Lunch:  Fish Nuggets, Corn, Coleslaw, Pears 

RSH - 4th period 
HTRS MS Music Contest - Bus leaves @ 6:45AM - schedule on back 

Iowa Western College Rep - 10:45AM 

TRACK Practice: 4-6PM 

 

********************************************************************************************* 
 

Saturday PROM @ Hartman’s Cattle Barn - Doors open @ 6:30PM - Coronation @ 7PM 

March 24 Dinner & Dance to follow - Dance ends @ 11:30PM 
 
 
* USDA IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER AND EMPLOYER 

 MORE INFO ON BACK  

 Stay up to date with all things JET related by going to the school website: www.sterlingjets.org, our Facebook page, and 

for sports updates, follow us on Twitter: @spsjetpride!!! 
  
ACT TEST DATE: April 14, 2018 

- REGISTRATION DEADLINE: March 9, 2018 

- LATE REGISTRATION DEADLINE: March 10-23, 2018 

http://www.sterlingjets.org/
https://www.facebook.com/Sterling-Public-Schools-215583748470614/
https://twitter.com/spsjetpride?lang=en


 

MUDECAS MUSIC CONTEST - MARCH 20 @ STERLING 
7:30AM  Sterling Band - warm up - Music Room 

8:00AM  Sterling Band - performance - Gym 

9:08AM  Diego Sterkel - vocal solo - Library 

9:40AM  Jessie Klein - vocal solo - Mr. Wusk’s Room 

9:56AM  Boys Duet: Joel & Diego - Meeting Room 

10:52AM Girls Septet: Nicole, Jessa, Jessie, Tara, Emma Mae, Bianca, & Amanda - Mr. Wusk’s Room 

1:00PM  Brass Trio: Daniel, Ben, & Sam - Library 

1:08PM  Percussion Quintet: Joel, Belle, Hannah, Colbey, & Kaleb M. - Library 

1:24PM  Flute Duet: Bianca & Tara - Meeting Room 

1:32PM  Saxophone Duet: JJ & Emma - Meeting Room 

1:40PM  Saxophone Trio: Sheanna, Malayna, & Carly - Meeting Room 

2:10PM  Sterling Choir - warm up - Music Room 

2:30PM  Sterling Choir - performance - Gym (finished @ 2:50PM) 

3:00PM  Start cleaning up all performance rooms and concession stand 

3:50PM  Nicole Harms - piano solo - Gym 

 

 

PIONEER CONFERENCE INDOOR TRACK MEET @ DOANE 

THURSDAY, MARCH 22, 2018 

 

HTRS MS MUSIC CONTEST - FRIDAY, MARCH 23, 2018 
8:12AM  Andrew   Piano Solo  Room 203 
8:18AM  Riley   Piano Solo  Room 203 
8:24AM  Dani   Piano Solo  Room 203 
8:42AM  Lauren   Piano Solo  Room 203 
8:48AM   Cassie   Piano Solo  Room 203 
8:54AM  John   Piano Solo  Room 203 
9:00AM  Band  warm up   Music Room 
9:15AM  Band  performance  New Gym 
9:30AM  Choir  warm up   Pre-School Room 
9:45AM  Choir  performance  Old Gym 
12:12PM Kylie   Flute Solo  Room 108 
1:54PM  Trinity & Kaylin Clarinet Duet #2  Room 208 
2:00PM  Andrew & Jack Alto Saxophone Duet Room 208 
2:06PM  Bryce & Noah Trombone Duet  Room 208 


